SOUTH MANCHESTER DANCE SCHOOL - TERM DATES
107 Clyde Road, West Didsbury, Manchester, M20 2WW Telephone: 07483216079
	

	2025-2026

	

	Autumn 2025 (11 weeks)
Start ----------------------------
Monday 22 September

	
     
Half Term
Break up after classes ------ 
Saturday 25 October

	



Return ------------------------- 
Monday 3rd November

	
   


Break up after classes -----
Saturday 13 December

	

	Spring 2026 (12 weeks) 
Start --------------------------- 
Monday 5 January            

	       

Half Term
Break up after classes------ 
Saturday 14 February         

	



Return ------------------------
Monday 23 February

	



Break up after classes ----- 
Saturday 28 March 


	   

	 Summer 2026 (12 weeks)  
Start --------------------------
Monday 13 April

	
     
Half Term
Break up after classes ---- 
Saturday 23 May           

	



Return ----------------------- 
Monday 1 June                  

	



Break up after classes ---- 
Saturday 11 July

	


Please note:  No classes on May Bank holiday Monday 4 May
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